Wireless Device Server
Enables access to remote devices while minimizing costly cabling
Provides network mobility for untethered communication
Industry standard 802.11b/g wireless interface
Transparent communications - no need to develop special software
Two DB9 DTE serial ports supporting RS-232, RS-422 or
RS-485 communication
Bulletproof wireless security with IEEE 802.11i-PSK, WPA-PSK, TKIP

o
x®
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
WB2100EG1-01 WBX2100E 802.11b/g with 10/100 Ethernet, 115Vac,
50/60 HZ power adapter
WB2100EG2-01 WBX2100E 802.11b/g with 10/100 Ethernet,
100-240Vac, 50/60 HZ International power adapter
WB2100EG0-01 WBX2100E 802.11b/g with 10/100 Ethernet,
no power supply
WB2100EGB-01 WBX2100E 802.11b/g with 10/100 Ethernet,
Board only
ACDIN2001-01 DIN-rail mount
500-164 DB9F to DB9F null modem serial cable